Boys Basketball

Division 1
Scranton

West Scranton
Scranton Prep
Abington Heights
Valley View

Monday, 1/3
Valley View @
Scranton Prep @
Delaware Valley @
Wallenpaupack @
Western Wayne @
Holy Cross @
Lakeland @
Dunmore @
Lackawanna Trail @
Forest City @

Blue Ridge @

Monday, 1/17
West Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
Abington Heights @
Delaware Valley @
North Pocono @
Mid Valley @
Holy Cross @

Old Forge @
Susquehanna @
Elk Lake @

Mt. View @

Monday, 1/31
Abington Heights @
North Pocono @
Scranotn @

West Scranton @
Delaware Valley @
Dunmore @

Holy Cross @

Old Forge @

Blue Ridge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Mt. View @

Monday, 2/14
Abington Heights @
Valley View @
North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Scranton Prep @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @

Old Forge @

Forest City @
Susquehanna @
Lackawanna Trail @

Division 2
Delaware Valley
Wallenpaupack
Western Wayne
Honesdale
North Pocono

Abington Heights
Scranton
North Pocono
Honesdale

West Scranton
Mid Valley
Riverside
Carbondale
Susquehanna
Elk Lake
Montrose

Valley View
Western Wayne
Honesdale
Scranton
Scranton Prep
Dunmore
Riverside
Carbondale
Blue Ridge
Lackwanna Trail
Montrose

Scranton Prep
Western Wayne
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Valley View
Riverside
Lakeland

Mid Valley

Elk Lake
Forest City
Susquehanna

Scranton
West Scranton
Delaware Valley
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Lakeland
Carbondale

Holy Cross
Blue Ridge
Montrose

Mt. View

Score
45-32
51-49
65-49
51-29
57-33
47-32
55-25
57-47
36-29
56-32
66-26

67-56
45-32
57-32
62-28
53-51
47-40
49-47
63-53
67-29
68-27
63-51

31-30
44-19
64-48
62-44
34-32
61-42
50-37
47-44
73-59
66-52
50-49

Division 3
Carbondale
Dunmore
Holy Cross
Lakeland
Mid Valley
Old Forge
Riverside

Thursday, 1/6
West Scranton @
Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
Abington Heights @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Mid Valley @

Elk Lake @

Forest City @
Susquehanna @

Thursday, 1/20
Scranton @
Delaware Valley @
North Pocono @
Scranton Prep @
Valley View @
Lakeland @
Carbondale @
Holy Cross @
Blue Ridge @
Montrose @

Mt. View @

Thursday, 2/3
West Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
Delaware Valley @
Western Wayne @
Abington Heights @
Dunmore @
Carbondale @
Lakeland @

Blue Ridge @
Elk Lake @

Mt. View @

Wednesday, 2/16
Mid Valley @
Holy Cross @
Riverside @
Susquehanna @
Montrose @

Elk Lake @

Division 4

Blue Ridge

Elk Lake

Forest City
Montrose

Mt. View
Susquehanna
Lackawanna Trail

Scranton Prep
Valley View
North Pocono
Western Wayne
Delaware Valley
Dunmore

Holy Cross

Old Forge

Blue Ridge
Lackawanna Trail
Mt. View

Abington Heights
Honesdale
West Scranton
Wallenpaupack
Western Wayne
Dunmore

Mid Valley

Old Forge
Forest City
Susquehanna
Lackwanna Trail

Scranton
Valley View
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
North Pocono
Holy Cross
Riverside

Old Forge
Lackawanna Trail
Montrose
Forest City

Lakeland
Carbondale

Old Forge
Forest City
Lackawanna Trail
Mt. View

LACKAWANNA INTERSCHOLASTIC
ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Score
53-43
50-46
40-36
48-14
49-34
48-32
66-41
53-51
51-49
54-45
73-57

58-55
56-49
72-61
66-50
58-27
60-35
44-29
42-34
62-54
40-37
67-49

67-39
54-48
40-22
54-24
50-45
55-38
77-52
65-32
61-48
55-39
56-33

41-23
55-40
44-01
52-40
57-48
53-51

Monday, 1/10
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
North Pocono @
Delaware Valley @
Valley View @

Holy Cross @
Riverside @

Old Forge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Montrose @

Forest City @

Monday, 1/24
Abington Heights @
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Western Wayne @
West Scanton @
Lakeland @
Carbondale @

Old Forge @
Forest City @
Lackawanna Trail @
Mt. View @

Monday, 2/7
Scranton @
Honesdale @
Western Wayne @
Wallenpaupack @
Valley View @
Old Forge @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Mt. View @
Susquehanna @
Forest City @

Saturday, 2/19
7 p.m.

Holy Cross vs.

Abington Heights
West Scranton
Honesdale
Western Wayne
Wallenpaupack
Dunmore
Carbondale
Lakeland

Blue Ridge

Elk Lake

Mt. View

Valley View
Wallenpaupack
North Pocono
Scranton Prep
Delaware Valley
Mid Valley
Holy Cross
Riverside
Susquehanna
Montrose

Elk Lake

Scranton Prep
Delaware Valley
Abington Heights
West Scranton
North Pocono
Dunmore

Mid Valley
Carbondale

Blue Ridge

Elk Lake

Montrose

Lack Div 3 Championship

Dunmore HS

Mid Valley

Score
47-41
86-48
69-39
51-35
33-30
35-24
65-44
44-41
58-23
58-33
76-67

41-40
57-28
57-43
64-21
69-58
47-24
52-42
33-29
39-34
68-57
59-44

59-32
73-62
44-7
49-40
55-50
57-50
48-34
42-34
74-67
52-32
56-46

43-35

Thursday, 1/13
Abington Heights @
Valley View @
Western Wayne @
Wallenpaupack @
Honedale @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @
Carbondale @

Blue Ridge @

Elk Lake @
Montrose @

Thursday, 1/27
Scranton Prep @
Valley View @
Honesdale @
Western Wayne @
Wallenpaupack @
Mid Valley @
Riverside @
Carbondale @
Susquehanna @
Elk Lake @
Montrose @

Thursday, 2/10
West Scranton @
North Pocono @
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Delaware Valley @
Dunmore @
Riverside @
Carbondale @
Blue Ridge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Montrose @

West Scranton
Scranton Prep
North Pocono
Delaware Valley
Scranton

Old Forge
Riverside
Lakeland

Mt. View
Susquehanna
Forest City

West Scranton
Scranton

North Pocono
Delaware Valley
Abington Heights
Holy Cross
Lakeland
Dunmore
Lackwanna Trail
Forest City

Blue Ridge

Abington Heights
Wallenpaupack
Valley View
Western Wayne
Scranton Prep
Mid Valley
Holy Cross
Old Forge
Susquehanna
Elk Lake

Mt. View

Score
64-39
47-36
65-31
62-38
76-43
53-30
45-43
50-40
79-64
46-39
62-56

56-25
71-49
61-41
65-60
48-40
52-45
45-29
66-50
46-32
60-41
75-42

71-64
52-43
67-36
55-28
66-51
45-33
53-50
57-39
50-39
55-22
65-49






