	a details a	
Auto		ME.
	A	A
ACKAWANNA		
ATHLETIC	ASSOCIAT	ION

						IA INTERSCHOLASTIC					
Division 1	Division 2		Division 3	Division 4		IC ASSOCIATION					
Scranton	Delaware Valley		Carbondale	Blue Ridge							
West Scranton	Wallenpaupack		Dunmore	Elk Lake							
Scranton Prep	Western Wayne		Holy Cross	Forest City							
Abington Heights	Honesdale		Lakeland	Montrose							
Valley View	North Pocono		Mid Valley	Mt. View							
			Old Forge	Susquehanna							
			Riverside	Lackawanna Trail							
Monday, 1/3		Score	Thursday, 1/6		Score	Monday, 1/10		Score	Thursday, 1/13		Score
Valley View @	Abington Heights	45-32	West Scranton @	Scranton Prep	53-43	Scranton Prep @	Abington Heights	47-41	Abington Heights @	West Scranton	64-39
Scranton Prep @	Scranton	51-49	Scranton @	Valley View	50-46	Scranton @	West Scranton	86-48	Valley View @	Scranton Prep	47-36
Delaware Valley @	North Pocono	65-49	Wallenpaupack @	North Pocono	40-36	North Pocono @	Honesdale	69-39	Western Wayne @	North Pocono	65-31
Wallenpaupack @	Honesdale	51-29	Honesdale @	Western Wayne	48-14	Delaware Valley @	Western Wayne	51-35	Wallenpaupack @	Delaware Valley	62-38
Western Wayne @	West Scranton	57-33	Abington Heights @	Delaware Valley	49-34	Valley View @	Wallenpaupack	33-30	Honedale @	Scranton	76-43
Holy Cross @	Mid Valley	47-32	Riverside @	Dunmore	48-32	Holy Cross @	Dunmore	35-24	Dunmore @	Old Forge	53-30
Lakeland @	Riverside	55-25	Lakeland @	Holy Cross	66-41	Riverside @	Carbondale	65-44	Mid Valley @	Riverside	45-43
Dunmore @	Carbondale	57-47	Mid Valley @	Old Forge	53-51	Old Forge @	Lakeland	44-41	Carbondale @	Lakeland	50-40
Lackawanna Trail @	Susquehanna	36-29	Elk Lake @	Blue Ridge	51-49	Lackawanna Trail @	Blue Ridge	58-23	Blue Ridge @	Mt. View	79-64
Forest City @	Elk Lake	56-32	Forest City @	Lackawanna Trail	54-45	Montrose @	Elk Lake	58-33	Elk Lake @	Susquehanna	46-39
Blue Ridge @	Montrose	66-26	Susquehanna @	Mt. View	73-57	Forest City @	Mt. View	76-67	Montrose @	Forest City	62-56
Monday, 1/17			Thursday, 1/20			Monday, 1/24			Thursday, 1/27		
West Scranton @	Valley View	67-56	Scranton @	Abington Heights	58-55	Abington Heights @	Valley View	41-40	Scranton Prep @	West Scranton	56-25
Wallenpaupack @	Western Wayne	45-32	Delaware Valley @	Honesdale	56-49	Honesdale @	Wallenpaupack	57-28	Valley View @	Scranton	71-49
Abington Heights		57-32	North Pocono @	West Scranton	72-61	Scranton @	North Pocono	57-43	Honesdale @	North Pocono	61-41
Delaware Valley @	Scranton Prop	62-28	Scranton Prep @	Wallenpaupack	66-50	Western Wayne @	Scranton Prep	64-21	Western Wayne @	Delaware Valley	65-60
North Pocono @	Scranton Prep	53-51	Valley View @ Lakeland @	Western Wayne	58-27	West Scanton @	Delaware Valley	69-58	Wallenpaupack @	Abington Heights	48-40
Mid Valley @	Dunmore Riverside	47-40	Carbondale @	Dunmore Mid Valley	60-35	Lakeland @ Carbondale @	Mid Valley Holy Cross	47-24	Mid Valley @ Riverside @	Holy Cross	52-45
Holy Cross @ Old Forge @	Carbondale	49-47	Holy Cross @	Mid Valley Old Forge	44-29	Old Forge @	Riverside	52-42	Carbondale @	Lakeland Dunmore	45-29
Susquehanna @	Blue Ridge	63-53 67-29	Blue Ridge @	Forest City	42-34	Forest City @	Susquehanna	33-29 39-34	Susquehanna @	Lackwanna Trail	66-50
Elk Lake @	Lackwanna Trail	68-27	Montrose @	Susquehanna	62-54 40-37	Lackawanna Trail @	Montrose	68-57	Elk Lake @	Forest City	46-32 60-41
Mt. View @	Montrose	63-51	Mt. View @	Lackwanna Trail	67-49	Mt. View @	Elk Lake	59-44	Montrose @	Blue Ridge	75-42
Wit. View e	Worldoo	03-31	Wit. View e	Laokwanna rran	07-43	WILL VIOW &	EIR EGRO	33-44	Worldoo @	Dide Mage	75-42
Monday, 1/31			Thursday, 2/3			Monday, 2/7			Thursday, 2/10		
Abington Heights	Scranton Prep	31-30	West Scranton @	Scranton	67-39	Scranton @	Scranton Prep	59-32	West Scranton @	Abington Heights	71-64
North Pocono @	Western Wayne	44-19	Scranton Prep @	Valley View	54-48	Honesdale @	Delaware Valley	73-62	North Pocono @	Wallenpaupack	52-43
Scranotn @	Wallenpaupack	64-48	Delaware Valley @	Wallenpaupack	40-22	Western Wayne @	Abington Heights	44-7	Honesdale @	Valley View	67-36
West Scranton @	Honesdale	62-44	Western Wayne @	Honesdale	54-24	Wallenpaupack @	West Scranton	49-40	Scranton @	Western Wayne	55-28
Delaware Valley @	Valley View	34-32	Abington Heights @	North Pocono	50-45	Valley View @	North Pocono	55-50	Delaware Valley @	Scranton Prep	66-51
Dunmore @	Riverside	61-42	Dunmore @	Holy Cross	55-38	Old Forge @	Dunmore	57-50	Dunmore @	Mid Valley	45-33
Holy Cross @	Lakeland	50-37	Carbondale @	Riverside	77-52	Riverside @	Mid Valley	48-34	Riverside @	Holy Cross	53-50
Old Forge @	Mid Valley	47-44	Lakeland @	Old Forge	65-32	Lakeland @	Carbondale	42-34	Carbondale @	Old Forge	57-39
Blue Ridge @	Elk Lake	73-59	Blue Ridge @	Lackawanna Trail	61-48	Mt. View @	Blue Ridge	74-67	Blue Ridge @	Susquehanna	50-39
Lackawanna Trail @	Forest City	66-52	Elk Lake @	Montrose	55-39	Susquehanna @	Elk Lake	52-32	Lackawanna Trail @	Elk Lake	55-22
Mt. View @	Susquehanna	50-49	Mt. View @	Forest City	56-33	Forest City @	Montrose	56-46	Montrose @	Mt. View	65-49
						0 1 1 0/10					
Monday, 2/14			Wednesday, 2/16			Saturday, 2/19	Lack Div 3 Championship				
Abington Heights @ Valley View @	Scranton West Scranton	53-51	Mid Valley @ Holy Cross @	Lakeland		7 p.m.	Dunmore HS				
•	West Scranton	52-46	•	Carbondale	55-40	Holy Cross vo	Mid Valloy	42.05			
North Pocono @ Western Wayne @	Delaware Valley Wallenpaupack	56-52	Riverside @ Susquehanna @	Old Forge Forest City	44-41	Holy Cross vs.	Mid Valley	43-35			
Scranton Prep @	Honesdale	50-21	Montrose @	Lackawanna Trail	52-40						
Dunmore @	Lakeland	82-52	Elk Lake @	Mt. View	57-48						
Mid Valley @	Carbondale	52-48 62-31	LIK LAKE W	IVIL. VIEW	53-51						
Old Forge @	Holy Cross	58-40									
Forest City @	Blue Ridge	72-35									
Susquehanna @	Montrose	72-35 51-41									
Lackawanna Trail @	Mt. View	44-42									